The Be Cool spray stand fan is the perfect combination of cooling and
humidifying.
It has an easy-to-use control panel.
In summer, 3 speed levels and the oscillation function guarantee cooling in your
4 walls.
The timer function helps you to set thetime whenthe fan should turn off
automatically. The timer function allows the control of up to 2 hours of
uninterrupted cooling time.
Via the built-in water tank, the fan supplies itself with cool water and thus
sprays a pleasantly cold spray mist to refresh you in the hottest time of the
year.
SPRAY MIST FAN
Split
BC40SNST2202F
Equipment Highlights
LCD display
Touch Panel
3 speed levels
low, medium, high
Timer
12 hours
Water tank
3.1 liters
Oscillation function
The vibrations help the cold air
to reach different areas of the
room.
Cooling effect
Due to the strong performance of
the standfan and the cold spray
mist.
Ionizer function
Cleans the ambient air
Remote control
• Input voltage: 220V~240V
• Frequency: 50 Hz
• Power: 90 watts (0.46 watts standby)
• Diameter: 40cm
• Height: 136 cm
• Noise level (sound conduction): 59.4 dB(A)
• 3 speed levels
• 3 wind modes: Normal/ Sleep/Nature
• Swivel function
• 12 hours timer function
• Humidifier function - exudes pleasant spray mist (spray capacity 220 ml/h,
water tank 3.1 l)
• Ionizer
• Touch Panel
• LCD display
• 4 castors
• Net Dimension (WxHxD): 400 x 1360 x 400 mm
• Gross dimensions (WxHxD): 660 x 455 x 330 mm
• Weight Net/Gross:  7.5 kg / 8.5 kg
• EAN: 9005151000825
Touch Panel
Water level indicator
SPRAY MIST FAN
Scheringgasse 3
1140 Vienna, Austria
Phone +43 1 970 21-0
www. www.becool.at
Safe and easy
The stand fan is easy to
operate manually on the
control panel. The large 1.6
m long power cord makes it
easy to position the fan.
Vaporizing Performance
220 ml/h
Specifications
BC40SNST2202F
 Scope of delivery
1x standing fan
1x remote control incl.
     Battery
1x User manual
Guarantee
• 2 years